55089	MARCE 144516	DT AV DAY	ENERS LAW PUR. CO., PORT AND, ORE.
BOB WATTER DE LE	The second states of the secon	S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST	6 <b>17938</b> €
JEFFREY V. DEARBORN and ELTAAD	, 19.85., executed	and delivered by	esor in interest under that
ILAZA MORTGAGE, INC. AD OPECON	, trustee, in wh	hich	granior,
recorded on October 30	rporation		in the t- of a
INTERCONTINUES ALL INTERCONDER STRICT	1 <b>9</b>	at page 17655	Of as file/reel number
conveying real property in said county descr PARCEL 1:	ribed as follows:	······································	County, Oregon, and
That portion of the SEL of al and		• • • • • • • • •	
That portion of the SEŁ of the SWŁ East of the Willamette Meridian, Kl of the Malin-Bonanza Highway.	of Section 30, Tow amath County, Oreg	mship 40 South, F gon, lying Southwe	lange 12 esterly
PARCEL II:			
That certain manufactured housing un Serial No. AB75C 2544 OR, situated of the term	mit identified as	1999) 1999 - Santa Santa 1992 - Santa Sa	
Serial No. AB75C 2544 OR, situated of the term "land".	on Parcel 1 hereof	Silvercrest Bucki and which is inc]	ngham, 66' X 28'
			aged mithin
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets over t executors, administrators and assigns, hereinatt			
executors, administrators and sets over t deed, together with the notes, moneys and obi and all rights and benefits whatsoever accrued The undersigned hereby covenants to ar successor in interest under said trust deed and good right to sell, transfer and assign the same cured by said trust deed the sum of not less that	d or to accrue under sai and with said assignee the l is the owner and holde	ud trust deed. that the undersigned i	is the beneficiary or his
In constraine this instrument and			
In construing this instrument and whenever feminine and the neuter and the singular number IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the underside			
tion, it has caused its corporate name to the			
and the reality of the Board of I	Directors.	al to be attixed hereu	nto by its officers duly
DATED: October 30 , 19.85	CENTRAL	POINT STATE BANK	•
di amata ka amata ka ana ana ang	By. Alou	A Driver	
	LIOY	A. Governor President	
(W the signer of the above is a corporation, ose the term of actaewindgment opposite.)			
STATE OF OREGON,	15 93.490)	н Малана Ал	
County of \$	STATE OF OREGON	N, County of Jackson 0	<u>)</u> ) <b></b>
, 19)	occoper 3	0	
Personally appeared the above named			
		Vice president	any that the former is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	foregoing instrument la	, & corporation, and	that the seal allized to the
Before me: Voluntary act and deed.	ity of its board of direct	and sealed in behalt of an	d corporation and that haid aid corporation by distor- knowledged said instructiont
EAL)	Before me:	and deed.	STALL OF
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Mary Notary Public for Ores	Jealy	COFFICIAL
** y commission expires:	My commission expires	<b>6-5-89</b>	WILLING BRAN
			A second se
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF ORE	NON NEW YORK
BY BENEFICIARY		의 명의 명일권 등을 알려야 한다. 가격에 가지 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이	
	1997年1月1日日 1997年———————————————————————————————————	County of I certify th	Klama th
		mont was received	hat the within instru-
το	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	440 day of No	ovember 10 Ac il
	FOR RECORDING	in book N85	k PM and manufact
STREET STATISTICS IN A STREET STRE			
	TIES WHERE USED.)	rue/reel number	
APTER RECORDING RETURN TO	TIES WHERE	Record of Mortga	ages of said County
PLAZA MORTGAGE	TIES WHERE	Record of Mortga Witness my County affixed.	ages of said County. y hand and seal of
PLAZA MORTGAGE P. O. BOX 999	TIES WHERE	Record of Mortga Witness my County affixed. Evelyn Biehn	ages of said County. y hand and seal of
PLAZA MORTGAGE P. O. BOX 999 MEDFORD OR 97501	TIES WHERE	Record of Mortga Witness my County affixed.	ages of said County. y hand and seal of
PLAZA MORTGAGE P. O. BOX 999	TIRS WHERE	Record of Moriga Witness my County affixed. Evelyn Biehn Klamath (Count;	ages of said County. y hand and seal of cy Clerk
PLAZA MORTGAGE P. O. BOX 999 MEDFORD: OR 97501	TIES WHERE	Record of Moriga Witness my County affixed. Evelyn Biehn Klamath (Count;	ages of said County. y hand and seal of

ŝ

883

ないので

1.1